Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1430
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 131 or more credits.

Branch : Polymer Science & Chemical Technology - Department of Applied Chemistry

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 131
1 MANTHAN 2K18/PS/509 HoT 131 5.89

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  01/06/2022 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 1/6



Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1430

Program : Bachelor of Technology
The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and

hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 131 or more credits.

Branch : Mechanical Engineering With Specialization in Automotive Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 131
2K19/AE/501 I AR TS 131 | 7.42

1 PRATIK KUMAR GOND

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o
Controller of Examination \'_/,,‘ R

Date :  01/06/2022 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

2/6




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 131 or more credits.

Branch : Bio Technology - Department of Bio Technology

Sr. No. Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average
1 KASHISH

2 PRINCE YADAV

3 SHUBHAM

4 VIVEK KUMAR MAURYA
5 YOGESH KUMAR SINGH
6 SUHAIL KHAN

7 SHIVAM CHAUDHARY

8 ROSHAN KUMAR JHA

9 ABHAY KUMAR JHA

10 PRATYUSH SINGH

Roll No.

2K19/BT/502
2K19/BT/503
2K19/BT/505
2K19/BT/506
2K19/BT/507
2K19/BT/508
2K19/BT/509
2K19/BT/510
2K19/BT/511

2K19/BT/514

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits

EARIK

EERICE]

qaH

[EEE IRk e
Trrer FAR g
LEEREIE
foramr =ty
TYTT H{HAT AT
AT FATT AT

g g

TC
131

131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131

131

CGPA

7.67
7.50
7.47
7.86
7.32
7.35
7.98
7.14
8.18

7.95

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Date :  01/06/2022 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination ’\'-—»:"\/ t 3/6




Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1430
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 131 or more credits.

Branch : Environmental Engineering - Department of Environmental Engineering

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 131
1 HARSHIT SHARMA 2K19/EN/501 gita et 131 8.28
2 MONIKA 2K19/EN/502 AT 131 7.86
3 RAHUL 2K19/EN/504 T 131 6.79
4 SAMAN SOHAIL 2K19/EN/505 T A 131 7.61
5 PRIYANKA NEGI 2K19/EN/506 [EREIEL 131 8.31
6 SHEKHAR JHA 2K19/EN/507 AT =T 131 6.92
7 FAIZAN AHMAD 2K19/EN/508 G EHE 131 7.51
8 KARAN ARORA 2K19/EN/509 LA ST 131 8.20
9 AKSHAY KUMAR 2K19/EN/510 FETT FHATL 131 7.86

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  01/06/2022 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 4/6



Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1430
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 131 or more credits.

Branch : Production & Industrial Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 131
1 VIPIN KUMAR 2K19/PE/501 131 7.45

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  01/06/2022 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 5/6



Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1430

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 131 or more credits.

Branch : Polymer Science & Chemical Technology - Department of Applied Chemistry

Sr. No.

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

ANKITA KUMARI

DEEPANSHU

HARDIK CHAUDHARY

VIPIN KUMAR

RAMAN KUMAR SINGH

PARITOSH SHARMA

SHUBHAM

ABHISHEK SHARMA

ALOK KUMAR SINGH

Roll No.

2K19/PS/501
2K19/PS/502
2K19/PS/503
2K19/PS/505
2K19/PS/506
2K19/PS/507
2K19/PS/508
2K19/PS/509

2K19/PS/510

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits

TRt AT

>

AT et
qaH
EIELEE
e AT e

>

TC
131

131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131

131

CGPA

8.16
7.65
7.68
9.11
8.70
7.77
6.30
7.95

7.30

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

01/06/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination ’\'-—»:"\/ t 6/6




