

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1430

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 131 or more credits.

#### Branch: Polymer Science & Chemical Technology - Department of Applied Chemistry

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	131	
1	MANTHAN	2K18/PS/509	मंथन	131	5.89

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1430

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 131 or more credits.

Branch: Mechanical Engineering With Specialization in Automotive Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	131	
1	PRATIK KUMAR GOND	2K19/AE/501	प्रतीक कुमार गोंड	131	7.42

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Controller of Examination



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1430

#### **Program: Bachelor of Technology**

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 131 or more credits.

#### Branch: Bio Technology - Department of Bio Technology

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	131	
1	KASHISH	2K19/BT/502	कशिश	131	7.67
2	PRINCE YADAV	2K19/BT/503	प्रिंस यादव	131	7.50
3	SHUBHAM	2K19/BT/505	शुभम	131	7.47
4	VIVEK KUMAR MAURYA	2K19/BT/506	विवेक कुमार मौर्या	131	7.86
5	YOGESH KUMAR SINGH	2K19/BT/507	योगेश कुमार सिंह	131	7.32
6	SUHAIL KHAN	2K19/BT/508	सुहैल खान	131	7.35
7	SHIVAM CHAUDHARY	2K19/BT/509	शिवम चौधरी	131	7.98
8	ROSHAN KUMAR JHA	2K19/BT/510	रोशन कुमार झा	131	7.14
9	ABHAY KUMAR JHA	2K19/BT/511	अभय कुमार झा	131	8.18
10	PRATYUSH SINGH	2K19/BT/514	प्रत्यूष सिंह	131	7.95

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1430

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 131 or more credits.

#### Branch: Environmental Engineering - Department of Environmental Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	131	
1	HARSHIT SHARMA	2K19/EN/501	हर्षित शर्मा	131	8.28
2	MONIKA	2K19/EN/502	मोनिका	131	7.86
3	RAHUL	2K19/EN/504	राहुल	131	6.79
4	SAMAN SOHAIL	2K19/EN/505	समन सोहेल	131	7.61
5	PRIYANKA NEGI	2K19/EN/506	प्रियंका नेगी	131	8.31
6	SHEKHAR JHA	2K19/EN/507	शेखर झा	131	6.92
7	FAIZAN AHMAD	2K19/EN/508	फैजान अहमद	131	7.51
8	KARAN ARORA	2K19/EN/509	करन अरोरा	131	8.20
9	AKSHAY KUMAR	2K19/EN/510	अक्षय कुमार	131	7.86

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1430

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 131 or more credits.

#### Branch: Production & Industrial Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	131	
1	VIPIN KUMAR	2K19/PE/501		131	7.45

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Controller of Examination



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1430

**Program: Bachelor of Technology** 

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 131 or more credits.

#### Branch: Polymer Science & Chemical Technology - Department of Applied Chemistry

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	131	
1	ANKITA KUMARI	2K19/PS/501	अंकिता कुमारी	131	8.16
2	DEEPANSHU	2K19/PS/502	दीपांशु	131	7.65
3	HARDIK CHAUDHARY	2K19/PS/503	हार्दिक चौधरी	131	7.68
4	VIPIN KUMAR	2K19/PS/505	विपिन कुमार	131	9.11
5	RAMAN KUMAR SINGH	2K19/PS/506	रमन कुमार सिंह	131	8.70
6	PARITOSH SHARMA	2K19/PS/507	परितोष शर्मा	131	7.77
7	SHUBHAM	2K19/PS/508	शुभम	131	6.30
8	ABHISHEK SHARMA	2K19/PS/509	अभिषेक शर्मा	131	7.95
9	ALOK KUMAR SINGH	2K19/PS/510	आलोक कुमार सिंह	131	7.30

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in